
WHITEHOUSE COUNCIL MEETING 
12 OCTOBER 2023 

ITEM 8 
 
 

DECISIONS MADE UNDER SCHEME OF DELEGATED AUTHORITY – To report decisions made under the Scheme of Delegated 
Authority since the meeting in September 2023. 
 

SODA 
No. 

Date Issue Decision Consultation Authorised Accepted 
(Council) 

23/24 - 
09 

13 Sept 
2023 

To agree for a 
representative of 
WHCC to meet 
with prospective 
temporary shop 
retailers  

That the Chair (Councillor Eileen Card) 
and a representative from Milton Keynes 
City Council meet with prospective 
temporary shop retailers to make a 
recommendation to L&Q about which 
retailer can best meet the need of 
residents. 

Chair and Vice-
Chair of the 
Council (Cllrs E 
Card and J 
Thomas) 

Clerk 
13 Sept 
2023 

FC 
12 Oct 
2023 

23/24 - 
10 

4 
October 
2023 

To agree to renew 
MKPA 
membership. 

That the Council’s MK Play Association 
membership be renewed, at a cost of 
£30 per annum, to allow the Council to 
continue its hire of fairground games 
and to take advantage of discounts in 
the MKPA scrapstore (arts and crafts) 

Chair and Vice-
Chair of the 
Council (Cllrs E 
Card and J 
Thomas) 

Clerk 
4 Oct 2023 

FC 
12 Oct 
2023 

 

 


